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Statement Showing Fees For 0BC, BC,RCSMSSS, EBC,PTC,SST,Ex-Serviceman Category at the time of Admission for the Year 2022-23
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Statement Showing Fees For 0BC, BC,RCSMSSS, EBC,PTC,SST,Ex-Serviceman Category at the time of Admission for the Year 2022-23

COMMERCE AND MANAGEMENT ( First Year)

With Late Fee

120
200
150
150
250 (up to 30 oct)
University Permission need before admission

200 ( Student From Other State/Board )

Without Late Fee

100
100
100
100
100 (up to 1stoct)

300
100 ( Student From Maharashtra State Board )

Particulars

College Change Fee

Readmission Fee

Faculty Change Fee

Subject Change Fee

Re exam fee

University Change Fee

Eligibility
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